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Seniors Medal

Mr Graham Swan
Mr Steve Walker
Mr John Mc Cann
Mr Dave Crouch
Mr Paul Rawlings
Mr Colin Shearman
Mr Keith Wake

Mr Trevor Walker
Mr Richard Chapman
Mr Neville Turner
Jim Dudley

Mr lan Mcculloch
Mr Maurice Sharman
Mr Graham Hustler
Mr Mike Pickard
Mr John Young

Mr Richard Drew
Mr Gerry Cannings
Mr Ray Dowland
Mr Arthur Cooper
Mr Brian Parrish
Mr Robert Ford

Mr Brian Towers
Mr Dave Plant

Mr Allan Brown

Mr Alan Pike

Mr Terry Kavanagh
Mr Robert Madge
Mr Ivor Keene

Mr Gordon Kind
Mr John Watson
Mr Bruce Taylor
Mr Barry Jones

Mr Dave Deeping
Mr Charles B Ferguson
Mr Ray Wood

Mr Paul Cooper

Mr Ken Gilbey

Mr Nick Routier

Mr John Rickett

Mr Colin Crouch
Mr Max Webb

Mr John Street

Mr Mike Walton
Mr Bill Dodman

Mr Ray Plater

Mr Graham Wilcock

16th April 2015
Score
88 -21c =67
85-17c =68
82-11c=71
81-10c=71
92-20c=72
86-14c =72
98 -25¢c=73
99 -26c=73
85-11c=74
93-19c=74
82-7c=75
99 -24c =75
89-14c =75
95-20c =75
92-17¢c =75
99-24c =75
91-15c =76
92-16Cc =76
91-15c =76
97 -20c =77
99 -22c =77
95-18c =77
90-13c =77
96-19c =77
93-15c =78
106 - 28¢c =78
92-14=178
105-27¢c =78
94 -16¢c =78
98 -20c =78
90-12c =78
95-16¢c =79
97-18c =79
96-17¢c =79
106 - 27¢ =79
102 - 22¢ =80
99-19¢ =80
99-19¢ =80
100 - 20c =80
97 -16c =81
102 - 21c =81
103 -22c =81

106 - 25¢c =81
100 - 18c = 82
102 - 20c =82
110-28c =82
110-28c =82

21

Handicap

18.9
15.6
10.6
9.7
20.1
13.4
25.1
26.2
11
18.8
6.7
24.1
13.8
19.5
17.4
23.1
15.1
15.9
14.8
19.5
21.5
17.9
13.4
19.4
154
28
14.2
26.5
15.8
20.2
12.3
16.4
17.9
17.5
26.5
22
19
18.9
19.9
15.8
21.5
22

25.2
18.3
20.4
28

27.7

After Count-Back
Lowest Gross

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back


http://adserver.adtech.de/?adlink/919/4355623/0/16/AdId=-3;BnId=0;itime=698692402;key=key1+key2+key3+key4;

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Mr John Linskey
Mr David Mann

Mr Peter Mills
Brian Parker

Mr Chris Bodenham
Mr Reg Boot

Mr Ed Skinner

Mr Bob Mason

Mr Ernie J MILLER
Mr Alec Kitching
Mr Brian Taylor

Mr John Drury

Mr lan Sutherland
Mr Norman Cooke
Mr Robert Haynes
Mr Derek Hippisley
Mr John Little

Mr Keith Richardson

100 - 18c = 82
95-12c =83

111 -28c =83
105-21c =84
113-28c =85
103 -18c =85
109 - 23c = 86
99 -13c =86

106 - 19c = 87
108 - 20c = 88
107 - 18c =89
106 - 16¢ =90
105-15¢c =90
122 - 28c = 94
122 - 28c = 94
123 -28c =95

N/R - 20c = N/R
N/R - 15c = N/R

17.8
12.5
28
20.8
28
17.9
23
12.9
195
20.5
17.9
16.3
15.3
28
28
28
20.4
14.6



